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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Sam Dannenbring        M25-29        1/34        6:18        1:06       42:39        0:42       17:11                 1:07:54
2     Jackson Parr           M20-24        1/19        5:40        0:55       41:24        1:00       19:28                 1:08:25
3     Brian McWilliams       M40-44        1/45        6:30        0:53       42:48        0:45       18:39                 1:09:33
4     Ron Gierut             M55-59        1/34        6:28        1:21       44:41        1:01       20:00                 1:13:30
5     Ryan Steger            M15-19        1/25        6:23        0:59       46:09        0:47       19:44                 1:13:59
6     Lauren Jensen          F45-49        1/42        6:00        1:11       44:59        0:54       21:15                 1:14:17
7     Ethan McWilliams       M15-19        2/25        5:35        0:59       48:40        0:40       18:41                 1:14:32
8     Cindi Bannink          F35-39        1/68        5:41        1:31       46:35        0:58       19:52                 1:14:35
9     Adam Grovender         M35-39        1/34        5:24        1:22       45:56        0:55       21:05                 1:14:41
10    Tracy Kellner          F45-49        2/42        5:50        1:18       46:57        0:51       20:11                 1:15:05
11    Craig Parsons          M40-44        2/45        6:23        1:39       44:13        0:52       22:04                 1:15:08
12    Bryce Pierson          M15-19        3/25        6:37        1:11       47:17        0:47       19:19                 1:15:10
13    Anthony Gonzales       M50-54        1/33        7:41        1:16       44:36        1:11       20:28                 1:15:10
14    Greg Ryan              M30-34        1/55        6:42        1:53       45:31        1:08       20:12                 1:15:23
15    Jim Kenneally          M40-44        3/45        7:03        1:21       44:53        1:05       21:10                 1:15:31
16    Walter Meanwell        M50-54        2/33        6:19        1:01       45:07        0:50       22:23                 1:15:38
17    Scott Koke             M40-44        4/45        5:46        1:35       45:53        0:53       22:35                 1:16:40
18    Jon Sundberg           M45-49        1/52        7:06        1:03       45:09        0:52       22:35                 1:16:41
19    John Patterson         M35-39        2/34        6:54        1:19       46:16        1:25       20:57                 1:16:49
20    John Birkelo           M50-54        3/33        8:09        1:39       45:37        0:55       20:36                 1:16:53
21    Lisa Campbell          F35-39        2/68        6:48        1:14       47:02        0:53       21:38                 1:17:34
22    Heather Lau            F35-39        3/68        6:55        1:33       47:03        1:18       21:04                 1:17:50
23    Kurt Schwiesow         M40-44        5/45        8:36        1:30       44:37        1:05       22:05                 1:17:52
24    Michael Coffman        M20-24        2/19        8:27        1:08       45:50        1:14       21:22                 1:17:59
25    Brad Ingles            M45-49        2/52        7:11        1:18       45:12        0:58       23:30                 1:18:07
26    Matt Behnke            M25-29        2/34        6:00        1:35       46:39        1:00       23:00                 1:18:11
27    Chad Chandlee          M40-44        6/45        7:34        1:17       47:07        1:11       21:19                 1:18:26
28    Adam Holly             M30-34        2/55        7:39        1:28       47:10        0:49       22:00                 1:19:04
29    George Hess III        M40-44        7/45        7:19        1:20       47:06        1:11       22:21                 1:19:14
30    Chris Conrad           M50-54        4/33        7:19        1:16       47:25        1:03       22:17                 1:19:18
31    Joel Rochford          M30-34        3/55        5:46        1:35       48:15        1:18       22:28                 1:19:20
32    Noah Froh              M15-19        4/25        6:11        2:09       52:29        0:49       18:17                 1:19:53
33    Emily Bird             F30-34        1/53        6:24        1:30       47:36        1:03       23:25                 1:19:56
34    Michael Lovell         M45-49        3/52        6:56        1:37       49:00        1:22       22:01                 1:20:54
35    Keith Doszak           M40-44        8/45        6:54        1:42       46:14        1:17       24:53                 1:20:59
36    Mark Stahlkopf         M45-49        4/52        8:02        1:54       44:53        1:23       25:11                 1:21:22
37    Hans Ernst             M15-19        5/25        6:20        1:39       50:04        1:32       21:55                 1:21:28
38    Marcus Shamberg        M15-19        6/25        7:49        2:27       52:08        0:48       18:22                 1:21:32
39    Carrie Zander          F35-39        4/68        7:13        1:32       47:37        1:10       24:06                 1:21:37
40    Zeus Arreguin          M30-34        4/55        7:02        1:35       50:25        1:05       21:44                 1:21:51
41    Sara Hess              F40-44        1/58        7:56        1:41       49:49        1:18       21:14                 1:21:56
42    David Silvis           M55-59        2/34        6:18        1:53       47:58        1:01       25:03                 1:22:11
43    Shaun Whelan           M30-34        5/55        7:00        1:38       51:14        0:46       21:36                 1:22:12
44    Ali Sieren             F35-39        5/68        7:36        1:37       48:43        1:08       23:11                 1:22:14
45    Ashley King            F30-34        2/53        6:51        1:03       52:07        0:55       21:54                 1:22:46
46    Ryan Huenink           M25-29        3/34        7:25        1:54       51:17        1:11       21:04                 1:22:49
47    Lauren Cunningham      F20-24        1/33        9:00        2:43       50:35        0:46       19:49                 1:22:51
48    Michael Younggren      M30-34        6/55        6:34        1:43       51:24        1:07       22:06                 1:22:51
49    Andrew Wilhorn         M40-44        9/45        7:15        1:39       49:22        1:07       23:31                 1:22:52
50    Douglas Hanson         M40-44       10/45        7:46        2:49       49:06        1:11       22:04                 1:22:55
51    Matt Reilly            M25-29        4/34        7:03        1:23       49:38        1:17       21:38        2:00     1:22:58
52    Michael Scheller       M35-39        3/34        7:31        1:25       51:58        1:19       20:53                 1:23:04
53    Bob Newkirk            M50-54        5/33        7:32        1:21       50:34        1:30       22:11                 1:23:06
54    Erik Anderson          M35-39        4/34        7:29        1:28       53:35        0:44       19:52                 1:23:07
55    Kelley Wunder          M25-29        5/34        6:02        2:21       50:02        1:52       22:54                 1:23:10
56    Jesse Sharp            M45-49        5/52        7:01        1:48       45:53        1:35       27:12                 1:23:26
57    Dan Wilhelm            M60-64        1/23        7:41        1:33       49:45        1:04       23:25                 1:23:27
58    Bob Wojcik             M60-64        2/23        7:45        1:32       49:01        0:54       24:21                 1:23:32
59    Shaun Bollig           M55-59        3/34        7:42        1:49       48:22        1:11       24:34                 1:23:37
60    Ross Schmelzer         M45-49        6/52        7:59        2:12       44:57        1:29       27:04                 1:23:38
61    Glenda Sundberg        F45-49        3/42        6:26        1:21       48:20        1:00       26:34                 1:23:39
62    William Stephens       M45-49        7/52        8:13        1:28       48:49        1:00       24:11                 1:23:39
63    Adam Altmann           M15-19        7/25        8:24        2:01       46:46        1:26       25:11                 1:23:47
64    Penny Dunne-Muzi       F45-49        4/42        7:50        1:23       48:59        1:15       24:30                 1:23:55
65    Douglas Kellner        M15-19        8/25        6:45        1:54       52:47        1:29       21:11                 1:24:04
66    Chelsey Snyder         F25-29        1/50        5:54        1:42       49:31        1:06       26:00                 1:24:10
67    Tyler Gehrmann         M30-34        7/55        8:55        1:53       50:25        2:01       21:06                 1:24:19
68    Phillip Kubica         M20-24        3/19        7:44        2:26       49:43        1:11       23:19                 1:24:21
69    Melissa Matteson       F35-39        6/68        8:22        1:48       49:40        1:09       23:24                 1:24:22
70    Josh Treichel          M30-34        8/55       10:33        1:35       52:29        1:29       18:36                 1:24:40
71    Matt Agnew             M35-39        5/34        7:57        2:17       48:06        1:56       24:26                 1:24:41
72    Erin Trimmer           F30-34        3/53        6:51        2:14       51:24        1:19       22:58                 1:24:43
73    Cassie Forman          F20-24        2/33        6:47        1:44       53:24        1:04       21:50                 1:24:47
74    Padra Meyer            F45-49        5/42        6:02        1:59       52:43        1:19       22:51                 1:24:52
75    Jason Weber            M40-44       11/45        6:53        1:55       50:11        1:00       25:06                 1:25:02
76    Andrew Belongia        M35-39        6/34        7:58        1:56       52:09        1:21       21:41                 1:25:02
77    John Teich             M20-24        4/19        8:59        1:43       52:11        1:09       21:03                 1:25:05
78    Amy Cocanour           F45-49        6/42        6:25        1:38       51:01        1:18       24:54                 1:25:14
79    Eric Helsher           M35-39        7/34        8:01        1:24       51:56        1:27       22:45                 1:25:30
80    Abigail Brostrom       F15-19        1/23        7:25        0:59       54:47        0:58       21:26                 1:25:34
81    Anthony Maciaga        M35-39        8/34        6:47        1:50       53:13        1:20       22:51                 1:25:59
82    Kevin Trimmer          M30-34        9/55        9:09        2:18       50:19        1:18       22:57                 1:25:59
83    Chris Schubert         M60-64        3/23        5:56        1:43       52:35        1:03       24:47                 1:26:01
84    Mark Herrell           M45-49        8/52        6:27        1:17       51:16        1:07       25:56                 1:26:01
85    Drew Feller            M30-34       10/55        6:59        1:03       52:42        1:05       24:18                 1:26:05
86    Stacy Hess             F45-49        7/42        8:48        1:36       50:41        0:50       24:23                 1:26:15
87    Junius Ho              F35-39        7/68        7:51        1:36       52:25        1:15       23:11                 1:26:16
88    Ed Peirick             M65-69        1/14        8:15        1:51       49:44        0:52       25:38                 1:26:19
89    Lace Luedke            F40-44        2/58        7:40        1:21       51:39        1:13       24:34                 1:26:25
90    Mitchell Jorgensen     M15-19        9/25        6:02        1:48       51:44        2:00       24:53                 1:26:26
91    Lynsey Sorrell         F40-44        3/58        7:37        1:44       53:04        0:45       23:37                 1:26:44
92    Gearoid Sexton         M50-54        6/33        9:12        1:29       49:24        1:16       25:30                 1:26:51
93    Aaron Schaut           M40-44       12/45        8:45        2:12       52:47        1:22       21:52                 1:26:56
94    Peter Moegenburg       M55-59        4/34        7:48        2:31       48:58        1:17       26:33                 1:27:05
95    Meghan Teich           F20-24        3/33        7:29        1:25       55:25        1:08       21:46                 1:27:11
96    Mark Sharon            M60-64        4/23        8:50        1:43       51:45        1:12       24:03                 1:27:30
97    Amy Grunewald-Mattison F40-44        4/58        8:48        1:34       53:13        1:20       22:45                 1:27:38
98    Jeremy Siegrist        M40-44       13/45        7:25        2:29       49:42        2:55       25:09                 1:27:39
99    Jeff Espinoza          M45-49        9/52        8:25        1:36       51:52        1:45       24:16                 1:27:52
100   Lucas Solum            M30-34       11/55        8:21        1:51       52:23        1:51       23:29                 1:27:53
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101   Chris Fox              F40-44        5/58        8:46        1:24       52:44        1:13       23:58                 1:28:04
102   Jon Dungar             M30-34       12/55        8:08        1:24       54:18        1:03       23:16                 1:28:07
103   Steve Schahczenski     M40-44       14/45        8:10        1:54       51:03        1:24       25:39                 1:28:08
104   Joseph Dettlaff        M50-54        7/33        8:52        2:50       50:52        1:18       24:19                 1:28:09
105   Matthew Juedes         M30-34       13/55        9:05        1:44       52:51        1:06       23:26                 1:28:11
106   Kara Thomas            F45-49        8/42        8:19        1:37       52:50        1:02       24:24                 1:28:11
107   Sverre Falck-Pedersen  M65-69        2/14        8:56        1:50       50:28        1:25       23:35        2:00     1:28:12
108   Scott Kohls            M55-59        5/34        7:39        1:22       52:52        0:57       25:25                 1:28:13
109   Hardy Frey             M50-54        8/33        8:11        2:02       51:49        1:28       24:47                 1:28:15
110   Rita Hookstead         F50-54        1/45        6:01        1:51       53:22        1:07       25:58                 1:28:18
111   Robert Parks           M20-24        5/19        6:22        1:44       54:43        1:54       23:42                 1:28:22
112   Jessica Hoffmaster     F35-39        8/68       11:04        2:05       50:12        1:18       23:47                 1:28:24
113   Lauren Mauel           F25-29        2/50        6:03        1:52       58:37        1:10       20:57                 1:28:36
114   Evan Weber             M15-19       10/25        6:19        2:22       53:42        1:01       25:20                 1:28:43
115   Patrick Larmon         M30-34       14/55        7:25        3:30       55:44        1:11       21:08                 1:28:56
116   Amanda Katsma          F30-34        4/53        7:55        1:47       52:59        1:46       25:04                 1:29:29
117   Molly Dickson          F25-29        3/50        8:07        2:18       53:25        1:03       24:39                 1:29:30
118   Jason Gregory          M35-39        9/34        7:53        2:02       52:43        1:25       25:37                 1:29:38
119   Nicholas Anderson      M35-39       10/34        6:48        2:16       57:42        0:36       22:19                 1:29:40
120   Carl Kugler            M40-44       15/45        8:23        3:11       53:45        1:21       23:02                 1:29:40
121   Wade Flisram           M45-49       10/52        8:52        2:08       51:17        1:31       25:55                 1:29:42
122   Patrick Foley          M40-44       16/45        6:44        3:04       55:29        1:17       23:24                 1:29:56
123   Dakota Sullivan        M20-24        6/19        8:16        2:04       56:25        0:56       22:18                 1:29:57
124   Jennifer Brostrom      F15-19        2/23        7:05        1:04       55:21        1:19       25:19                 1:30:07
125   Alyssa Douglas         F35-39        9/68        8:15        1:24       56:34        0:52       23:06                 1:30:09
126   Quinn Kneeland         M15-19       11/25        7:20        1:37       55:54        1:12       24:13                 1:30:14
127   Blair Hansen           M50-54        9/33        9:13        3:39       51:39        1:45       24:10                 1:30:24
128   James Vasta            M25-29        6/34        7:17        2:08       53:12        1:24       26:32                 1:30:31
129   Steven Indra           M35-39       11/34        6:44        3:22       55:15        2:59       22:26                 1:30:44
130   Madeline Ace           F15-19        3/23        6:52        3:00       56:18        1:09       23:31                 1:30:47
131   Matthew Katz           M35-39       12/34        8:22        2:16       52:27        1:33       26:22                 1:30:57
132   Jennifer Anderson      F30-34        5/53        8:16        1:28       51:34        1:21       28:22                 1:30:58
133   Kimberly Surfus        F20-24        4/33        6:48        1:37       56:48        1:01       22:54        2:00     1:31:07
134   Peter Bloom            M30-34       15/55        7:14        1:56     1:00:16        0:48       20:55                 1:31:07
135   Dan Holland            M45-49       11/52        7:55        1:18       56:06        1:06       24:45                 1:31:08
136   Gary Hooper            M65-69        3/14        8:37        1:20       54:39        0:53       25:41                 1:31:09
137   Tommy Papenthien       M15-19       12/25        7:48        2:33       52:45        1:53       26:15                 1:31:11
138   David Juel             M40-44       17/45        6:50        1:48       54:41        1:11       26:51                 1:31:20
139   Daren Dexheimer        M40-44       18/45        8:12        1:34       50:03        1:24       30:12                 1:31:23
140   Daniel Martin          M35-39       13/34        9:49        2:20       53:04        2:10       24:04                 1:31:26
141   Kimberly Hirschey      F25-29        4/50        7:28        2:18       54:11        1:14       24:19        2:00     1:31:28
142   Deb Riederer           F60-64        1/13        9:57        2:05       53:48        1:26       24:21                 1:31:34
143   Ben Bauer              M30-34       16/55        9:07        2:05       52:40        1:01       26:45                 1:31:37
144   Meghan Bulkowski       F35-39       10/68        8:08        1:52       52:14        1:32       27:56                 1:31:40
145   Daniel Madigan         M55-59        6/34        7:53        1:46       54:21        1:11       26:31                 1:31:40
146   Gary Gruenisen         M60-64        5/23        7:47        2:18       49:31        1:19       28:48        2:00     1:31:40
147   Ross Halbur            M35-39       14/34        8:40        1:26       54:10        1:17       26:12                 1:31:43
148   Michael Hastings       M45-49       12/52        6:22        2:39       56:50        1:31       24:30                 1:31:50
149   Justin Riley           M35-39       15/34        7:51        2:27       54:53        1:58       24:50                 1:31:57
150   Sanjeev Patel          M30-34       17/55        7:29        3:03       53:15        1:48       26:25                 1:31:58
151   Scott Giese            M55-59        7/34        7:49        1:29       56:12        0:49       25:46                 1:32:04
152   Jennifer Thorpe        F30-34        6/53        8:43        1:31       56:18        1:02       24:34                 1:32:05
153   Jolyn Boland           F40-44        6/58        7:57        3:07       55:53        1:59       23:14                 1:32:08
154   Laura Ohms             F30-34        7/53        7:35        1:44       58:53        1:18       22:43                 1:32:11
155   Tom Berkedal           M60-64        6/23        8:07        2:20       52:31        1:43       27:33                 1:32:12
156   Ryan McAbee            M30-34       18/55       10:17        2:36       53:15        1:41       24:25                 1:32:12
157   Michael Blahnik        M45-49       13/52        8:49        2:33       50:33        1:59       28:21                 1:32:13
158   Daniel French          M25-29        7/34        8:25        3:48       54:07        2:29       23:27                 1:32:14
159   Tim Smoot              M20-24        7/19        8:05        2:40       58:30        1:16       21:45                 1:32:14
160   Conner Andrews         M25-29        8/34        5:37        4:13       54:16        1:37       26:40                 1:32:20
161   Gregg Drexler          M45-49       14/52        8:17        2:06       54:49        1:16       25:58                 1:32:25
162   Wendy Hanisch          F55-59        1/35        8:54        1:38       51:34        1:28       28:52                 1:32:25
163   Natalie Prescott       F20-24        5/33       10:41        3:06       56:09        1:07       21:29                 1:32:30
164   Ryan Bennett           M30-34       19/55        8:40        2:06       51:23        1:35       28:49                 1:32:32
165   Kaitlyn Soukup         F20-24        6/33        8:03        2:35       57:48        0:55       23:16                 1:32:35
166   Matt McWhirter         M30-34       20/55        9:36        3:14       53:16        1:19       25:16                 1:32:39
167   Crystal Pomeroy        F55-59        2/35        9:03        2:02       50:35        1:25       29:38                 1:32:41
168   Phillip Kesling        M35-39       16/34        6:53        4:06       52:06        2:38       27:00                 1:32:41
169   Duncan Adams           M65-69        4/14        8:41        2:35       53:26        1:49       26:14                 1:32:41
170   John Cretens           M20-24        8/19        8:35        2:28       58:31        1:01       22:09                 1:32:43
171   Henry Thompson         M30-34       21/55        8:04        1:53       53:55        1:26       27:37                 1:32:52
172   Mary Pelkofer          F30-34        8/53                               58:34        2:33       22:46                 1:32:56
173   Brett Ogorzalek        M30-34       22/55        9:06        3:03       56:48        1:51       22:11                 1:32:57
174   Ryan Taylor            M35-39       17/34        7:35        2:48       58:00        2:06       22:36                 1:33:03
175   Aj Bauser              M25-29        9/34        7:06        3:19       59:52        1:38       21:12                 1:33:04
176   Jenny Kroll            F25-29        5/50        7:08        4:25       56:37        0:50       24:08                 1:33:06
177   Rick Staehler          M45-49       15/52        9:24        1:54       56:56        1:27       23:29                 1:33:09
178   Kelly Esker            M40-44       19/45        9:02        1:50       56:45        1:29       24:07                 1:33:11
179   Angela Thomas          F35-39       11/68        8:50        4:00       52:01        1:54       26:33                 1:33:17
180   Michael Charles        M30-34       23/55        7:24        2:14       56:08        1:19       26:14                 1:33:17
181   Michael Ireland        M30-34       24/55        7:42        3:08       57:06        1:16       24:08                 1:33:18
182   Emily Siegrist         F30-34        9/53        8:15        1:45       55:33        1:22       26:25                 1:33:19
183   Chris Seider           M30-34       25/55        8:46        2:07       54:14        1:19       26:59                 1:33:23
184   Adam Troutman          M40-44       20/45        8:31        2:14       51:00        1:58       29:43                 1:33:24
185   Jason Szmanda          M25-29       10/34        9:27        1:58       55:46        0:47       25:29                 1:33:25
186   Michael Decet          M45-49       16/52        8:55        1:24       54:57        1:33       26:39                 1:33:27
187   Matthew Hoffman        M35-39       18/34        8:41        2:39       51:39        3:21       27:12                 1:33:30
188   Maureen Treichel       F35-39       12/68       10:42        2:00       58:36        1:30       20:46                 1:33:32
189   Emily Gilbertson       F35-39       13/68       10:40        2:13       55:06        1:21       24:16                 1:33:34
190   Chris Schattschneider  M40-44       21/45        7:05        2:09       55:34        1:49       27:26                 1:34:00
191   Rachel Larsen          F25-29        6/50       10:44        3:51       55:26        1:57       22:13                 1:34:08
192   Will Woodward          M20-24        9/19        8:23        3:00       56:38        1:51       24:21                 1:34:12
193   George Maling          M55-59        8/34        7:39        2:07       56:36        1:33       26:25                 1:34:18
194   Jenni Karas            F35-39       14/68        8:15        1:39       51:59        1:35       30:55                 1:34:21
195   Jennie Fleurant        F30-34       10/53       10:19        2:37       58:50        1:09       21:27                 1:34:21
196   Kristin Kopish         F25-29        7/50        8:31        1:40       57:39        1:50       24:49                 1:34:28
197   James Heck             M25-29       11/34        9:19        1:29       57:04        0:42       26:02                 1:34:35
198   Jennifer Greeneway     F55-59        3/35        9:50        2:36       55:08        2:05       25:04                 1:34:41
199   Eric Krolikiewicz      M25-29       12/34        6:27        2:47       57:22        1:02       27:10                 1:34:45
200   Debbie Neuville        F50-54        2/45        8:38        2:05       52:14        1:26       30:26                 1:34:47
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201   Jeffrey Gerner         M45-49       17/52        9:31        2:23       57:29        1:09       24:23                 1:34:54
202   Matthew Chilton        M30-34       26/55        9:11        4:17       59:14        1:06       21:09                 1:34:56
203   Ralph Prescott         M55-59        9/34        9:46        3:44       56:15        1:16       23:58                 1:34:59
204   Scott Hausmann         M30-34       27/55        8:21        3:38       56:41        1:24       25:00                 1:35:02
205   Scott Beglinger        M30-34       28/55       10:06        3:01       57:15        1:50       22:57                 1:35:07
206   Heather Sonley         F25-29        8/50        8:32        2:11       56:47        1:07       26:34                 1:35:10
207   Jenny Roberge          F40-44        7/58        8:06        1:35       54:19        1:55       29:17                 1:35:10
208   Jamie Ferguson         M45-49       18/52        7:33        2:46       52:15        2:58       29:48                 1:35:18
209   Randi Smith            F35-39       15/68        5:59        1:50       56:50        1:22       29:26                 1:35:25
210   Tony Welnicke          M40-44       22/45        8:38        1:52       55:32        1:27       28:00                 1:35:27
211   Connor Kneeland        M15-19       13/25        6:52        1:28       59:45        0:59       26:26                 1:35:29
212   Paula North            F60-64        2/13        9:08        1:52       52:16        1:26       30:53                 1:35:32
213   Michelle Koss          F50-54        3/45        7:53        2:07       58:35        1:11       25:48                 1:35:32
214   Andrew Arends          M25-29       13/34       10:05        3:31       58:24        1:40       21:56                 1:35:34
215   Noah Rosenthal         M30-34       29/55        9:07        3:10       58:03        1:57       23:22                 1:35:36
216   Stephen Sehring        M55-59       10/34        8:52        2:11       59:11        1:20       24:03                 1:35:37
217   Lisa Haberli           F45-49        9/42        8:20        2:23       57:49        1:42       25:28                 1:35:40
218   Keith Litkowiak        M30-34       30/55        9:18        3:18       57:10        3:04       22:54                 1:35:41
219   David Moore            M65-69        5/14        8:16        1:47       55:55        1:41       28:06                 1:35:43
220   Gary Piontek           M45-49       19/52        7:54        2:37       59:30        0:46       25:00                 1:35:45
221   Mary Papenthien        F20-24        7/33        7:33        1:28       56:34        1:56       28:18                 1:35:48
222   Derrick Bohl           M20-24       10/19        9:14        4:23       58:57        1:14       22:02                 1:35:48
223   Rachel London          F20-24        8/33       10:15        2:23       54:38        1:30       27:06                 1:35:50
224   Daniel Hess            M25-29       14/34        7:27        3:31       55:22        2:27       27:05                 1:35:50
225   Kelsey Waack           F25-29        9/50        8:08        2:02       57:52        1:09       26:50                 1:35:59
226   Patrick Biebel         M25-29       15/34        8:53        2:47       56:28        1:28       26:29                 1:36:03
227   Loni Strassman         M55-59       11/34       10:25        2:50       55:36        1:45       25:36                 1:36:10
228   Darcy Luoma            F40-44        8/58        8:56        1:26       53:40        1:34       30:36                 1:36:11
229   Michael Sherwood       M30-34       31/55        8:57        1:56       56:10        0:53       28:18                 1:36:12
230   Peter Franklin         M45-49       20/52        7:21        3:33       57:09        3:23       24:54                 1:36:17
231   Heidi Martin           F45-49       10/42        9:13        2:40       54:49        2:13       27:40                 1:36:33
232   Paul McDonough         M55-59       12/34        8:03        1:56       54:52        1:33       30:13                 1:36:34
233   Kamden Midtlien        M01-14         1/4        7:25        2:52       59:25        1:37       25:23                 1:36:40
234   Ben Schumacher         M25-29       16/34        9:35        4:02     1:01:24        0:51       20:51                 1:36:41
235   Jason Liegl            M35-39       19/34        9:52        2:06       56:09        0:58       27:38                 1:36:41
236   Margo Gervase          F35-39       16/68        8:13        2:14       56:06        1:12       29:04                 1:36:46
237   Jonathan Fuqua         M20-24       11/19       11:09        2:51       58:28        1:00       23:20                 1:36:47
238   Christopher Hastings   M01-14         2/4        7:15        2:59     1:01:25        1:06       24:05                 1:36:47
239   Ross Risner            M45-49       21/52        9:49        3:04       52:32        2:09       29:19                 1:36:51
240   Addom Powell           M25-29       17/34        8:49        2:56     1:00:39        1:31       22:59                 1:36:52
241   Julie Adrianopoli      F35-39       17/68        7:43        2:28     1:00:25        1:41       24:38                 1:36:53
242   Benjamin Sodergren-Baa M30-34       32/55        8:30        2:34       57:52        1:41       26:21                 1:36:56
243   Cade Esker             M15-19       14/25        9:26        2:06     1:00:47        1:08       23:34                 1:37:00
244   Jordan Steel           M55-59       13/34        8:22        3:20       55:41        1:49       27:51                 1:37:01
245   Greg Hildebrand        M45-49       22/52        9:15        3:08       58:04        1:16       25:21                 1:37:01
246   Ben Kjorlie            M25-29       18/34       10:17        2:36       57:09        2:25       24:45                 1:37:10
247   Kendra Sterkel         F50-54        4/45        8:16        3:55       56:59        1:00       27:01                 1:37:10
248   Andrew Peters          M45-49       23/52        9:28        4:56       52:16        1:57       28:38                 1:37:13
249   Justin Molina          M15-19       15/25        7:59        2:55       56:28        1:44       26:10        2:00     1:37:15
250   Brad Hardwick          M45-49       24/52       10:19        2:41       55:11        1:44       27:22                 1:37:15
251   Anna Reedy             F25-29       10/50        8:33        4:43       57:24        1:47       24:51                 1:37:18
252   Casey Farina           M50-54       10/33        8:03        2:32       53:52        2:16       30:39                 1:37:20
253   Laurie Walsworth       F55-59        4/35        8:30        2:13       52:26        1:35       32:42                 1:37:24
254   Claudia Elsner         F55-59        5/35        8:08        3:35       56:02        2:03       27:42                 1:37:28
255   Dan Schenkat           M25-29       19/34        7:19        1:44       58:21        1:04       29:15                 1:37:40
256   Daniell Grothus        F25-29       11/50       10:13        2:02       56:33        1:27       27:28                 1:37:41
257   Charlie Ricker         M65-69        6/14        7:19        3:06       57:03        1:30       28:45                 1:37:42
258   Tim Mulloy             M65-69        7/14        9:18        1:20       52:24        1:44       32:58                 1:37:43
259   Shawn Scholler         M45-49       25/52        7:47        3:39       56:46        1:56       27:37                 1:37:44
260   Debi Nutting           F60-64        3/13        9:23        1:52       55:05        1:30       29:59                 1:37:48
261   Skip Resenhoeft        M30-34       33/55        7:36        2:25       55:46        2:37       29:31                 1:37:53
262   Randall Spalding       M35-39       20/34        7:37        2:21     1:03:25        1:02       23:33                 1:37:56
263   James Lundstrom        M25-29       20/34       14:27        3:03       56:58        1:39       21:59                 1:38:03
264   Staci Stary            F40-44        9/58        8:27        1:58       58:34        1:52       27:19                 1:38:09
265   Benjamin Jensen        M20-24       12/19        8:04        2:35       56:03        2:03       29:32                 1:38:14
266   Paul Okarma            M25-29       21/34        9:00        3:21       58:54        1:48       25:17                 1:38:17
267   Donovan Benbrook       M45-49       26/52        7:11        1:34       58:36        2:16       28:47                 1:38:22
268   Carlin Adrianopoli     M40-44       23/45        8:32        2:23       57:57        1:54       27:48                 1:38:32
269   Flint Bridge           M60-64        7/23        8:25        3:06       56:39        3:12       27:13                 1:38:32
270   Shannon Vanpay         F30-34       11/53        7:32        1:29       56:40        1:00       31:58                 1:38:37
271   Jeff Everson           M50-54       11/33       12:31        3:41       55:05        2:47       24:42                 1:38:45
272   Peter Lenss            M50-54       12/33        7:55        3:10       57:13        1:22       29:07                 1:38:45
273   Lisa Jorgensen         F45-49       11/42        8:19        1:30     1:01:15        1:43       26:01                 1:38:46
274   Jessica Taylor         F35-39       18/68       10:16        2:54       59:00        1:38       25:01                 1:38:47
275   Christine Dungar       F30-34       12/53        8:25        2:22       57:07        1:51       29:06                 1:38:49
276   Levi Otto              M15-19       16/25        7:45        3:01       52:51        1:58       33:17                 1:38:51
277   Christopher Zahn       M35-39       21/34       11:05        2:29       59:03        1:39       24:38                 1:38:51
278   Kristen Maling         F20-24        9/33        8:34        2:07       56:02        1:27       30:44                 1:38:52
279   Steven Schommer        M55-59       14/34        6:59        1:23       55:19        1:04       34:12                 1:38:54
280   Teresa Prichard        F50-54        5/45        7:54        2:23       59:09        1:39       27:55                 1:38:58
281   Laura Grady            F40-44       10/58        9:23        3:22       58:51        2:32       25:00                 1:39:05
282   Brittany Kolb          F20-24       10/33        8:05        1:18       54:37        1:28       33:41                 1:39:07
283   Julie Stiles           F40-44       11/58        8:32        2:01       58:14        1:15       29:09                 1:39:09
284   James Taraboi          M25-29       22/34        9:08        3:59       57:19        2:22       26:26                 1:39:13
285   Justin Nauman          M30-34       34/55        7:27        3:06     1:00:30        1:42       26:39                 1:39:21
286   Laura Rickey           F25-29       12/50        8:08        2:26       59:05        2:29       27:20                 1:39:26
287   Nancy Velasco          F40-44       12/58        9:16        3:08     1:00:18        1:28       25:20                 1:39:28
288   Lisa Merkel            F45-49       12/42        9:11        2:13       59:03        1:05       27:59                 1:39:29
289   Chrissy Hoefgen        F15-19        4/23        8:41        2:25       58:11        1:19       28:58                 1:39:31
290   Noah Steiner           M35-39       22/34       11:39        3:00       57:52        1:59       25:03                 1:39:32
291   Jenny Sanderfoot       F35-39       19/68        9:28        1:39     1:00:36        1:26       26:27                 1:39:34
292   Janna Oelrich          F25-29       13/50        6:34        2:07     1:00:59        1:44       28:15                 1:39:37
293   Deedee Thull           F50-54        6/45        8:24        2:39       57:18        1:27       29:53                 1:39:38
294   Heath Clevenstine      M35-39       23/34       11:48        2:50       56:53        1:37       26:32                 1:39:39
295   Angie Ferguson         F40-44       13/58        8:01        2:33       54:11        2:15       32:42                 1:39:41
296   Casey Delzell          M30-34       35/55        7:21        6:09     1:00:37        1:56       23:48                 1:39:48
297   Jennelle Anderson      F35-39       20/68        9:59        2:40     1:02:30        1:26       23:18                 1:39:52
298   Amanda Spude           F25-29       14/50        8:04        2:12     1:00:04        1:40       27:56                 1:39:54
299   Claire Goldman         F15-19        5/23        8:55        2:12     1:05:37        0:45       22:28                 1:39:55
300   Eric Nelson            M30-34       36/55        7:22        2:21       55:37        1:29       33:15                 1:40:01
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301   Lauren Sipple          F20-24       11/33       11:58        3:00       58:09        1:17       25:52                 1:40:15
302   Christina Calvello-Hub F45-49       13/42        8:23        2:39       58:20        2:07       28:49                 1:40:17
303   Richard Metzner        M45-49       27/52       10:02        3:20       58:32        1:30       27:10                 1:40:31
304   Sean Brick             M50-54       13/33       11:21        2:45       59:00        1:05       26:31                 1:40:40
305   Calvin Fisher          M30-34       37/55        9:28        4:57       57:59        1:48       26:33                 1:40:42
306   Keith Batley           M50-54       14/33        9:16        3:36       57:50        1:49       28:13                 1:40:42
307   Anne Schoenemann       F50-54        7/45        6:52        3:46     1:01:13        1:51       27:04                 1:40:44
308   Sarah Schwiesow        F45-49       14/42       10:10        2:26     1:01:05        2:44       24:26                 1:40:48
309   Leslie McKay           F45-49       15/42        8:13        2:49       59:17        2:03       26:28        2:00     1:40:49
310   Jamie Knight           F30-34       13/53       10:38        4:21     1:01:38        1:29       22:46                 1:40:50
311   Anna Fehling           F30-34       14/53        8:40        2:30     1:04:38        1:33       23:32                 1:40:51
312   Molly Holsen           F40-44       14/58        9:29        2:47       58:57        2:22       27:19                 1:40:53
313   Tim Hoffman            M50-54       15/33        8:45        2:21       58:01        1:50       28:00        2:00     1:40:55
314   Eric Gugger            M45-49       28/52        9:53        2:35       59:31        1:48       27:11                 1:40:56
315   Patrick Simpson        M45-49       29/52       14:08        2:46       58:19        2:14       23:32                 1:40:56
316   Jenna Phillips         F25-29       15/50       11:01        3:05       58:32        1:20       27:03                 1:40:58
317   Sandra Hetzel          F45-49       16/42        8:35        2:37       57:59        1:43       30:09                 1:41:01
318   Scott Schumacher       M20-24       13/19        9:17        4:34     1:00:12        2:16       24:45                 1:41:03
319   Dawn Foeller           F45-49       17/42       10:29        2:16     1:01:57        0:51       25:32                 1:41:03
320   Connie Asher           F25-29       16/50        7:39        2:19     1:00:25        1:40       29:07                 1:41:08
321   Carolyn Pettersson     F35-39       21/68        5:45        1:45       58:45        1:16       33:39                 1:41:10
322   Amy Heidler            F50-54        8/45        6:30        3:54       59:56        2:11       28:44                 1:41:12
323   Anna Keller            F15-19        6/23        7:48        2:42     1:06:07        0:50       23:48                 1:41:12
324   Connor Hansen          M15-19       17/25        9:23        3:21       57:29        0:48       30:13                 1:41:13
325   Jennifer Kobryn        F30-34       15/53        8:00        2:10     1:00:19        1:41       29:08                 1:41:16
326   Cordell Schrank        M15-19       18/25        8:22        1:11     1:00:00        0:43       31:06                 1:41:20
327   Kitty Cole             F60-64        4/13        9:14        1:47       58:52        1:34       29:58                 1:41:24
328   Engin Yilmaz           M50-54       16/33        8:46        2:39     1:01:42        1:14       27:05                 1:41:24
329   Joel Mathews           M40-44       24/45        7:06        2:58       57:49        1:38       31:54                 1:41:24
330   Braden Hansen          M25-29       23/34       11:59        1:44     1:01:52        0:57       25:08                 1:41:37
331   Don Cento              M60-64        8/23       10:06        2:57       55:55        1:58       30:44                 1:41:38
332   Hannan Seguin          M15-19       19/25        5:33        2:23     1:01:08        0:44       31:54                 1:41:41
333   Heather Barnes         F40-44       15/58        9:40        2:42       58:46        2:17       28:28                 1:41:51
334   Brooke Younggren       F30-34       16/53        9:37        2:12     1:03:22        1:32       25:12                 1:41:53
335   Alice Egan             F40-44       16/58       11:42        3:08       58:06        1:37       27:24                 1:41:55
336   Ellen Brostrom         F45-49       18/42        9:44        1:59     1:01:51        2:23       26:05                 1:41:59
337   Heather Zutz           F40-44       17/58       11:52        2:39       58:31        2:19       26:40                 1:42:00
338   Kristen Rodeheaver     F50-54        9/45        8:54        1:32       56:33        1:36       33:29                 1:42:03
339   Crissy McNaughton      F40-44       18/58        8:51        4:08     1:00:03        2:52       26:12                 1:42:05
340   Joe Lak                M30-34       38/55        8:20        3:27       58:57        2:48       28:38                 1:42:07
341   Tracy Kussmaul         F30-34       17/53        8:19        2:12     1:02:57        1:18       27:23                 1:42:07
342   Scott Mason            M45-49       30/52        8:49        2:41     1:01:04        1:11       28:27                 1:42:10
343   Lissa Parr             F50-54       10/45        9:41        2:34       56:14        2:23       31:22                 1:42:12
344   Bob Beran              M55-59       15/34        7:51        2:55       57:07        2:02       32:21                 1:42:15
345   Kelly Wolff            F25-29       17/50        8:22        3:39     1:02:04        1:42       26:33                 1:42:18
346   Nathan Mulder          M30-34       39/55        9:38        2:28     1:00:34        1:36       28:07                 1:42:21
347   Steven McMonagle       M55-59       16/34        9:35        3:18       56:44        2:08       30:44                 1:42:27
348   Rick Hext              M55-59       17/34       10:39        3:25       58:28        2:22       27:39                 1:42:30
349   Gary Page              M65-69        8/14       10:21        2:46       56:54        1:18       31:18                 1:42:35
350   Karen Shulman          F45-49       19/42        9:39        3:39       58:01        1:55       29:26                 1:42:39
351   Lori Turek             F50-54       11/45        9:56        2:02       58:00        1:31       31:12                 1:42:39
352   Jeff Zahn              M60-64        9/23       10:48        2:55       57:45        2:36       28:39                 1:42:40
353   Katie        R Parsons F35-39       22/68        9:02        3:04       57:57        2:31       30:08                 1:42:41
354   Christopher Peters     M40-44       25/45        8:11        3:15     1:01:34        2:19       27:26                 1:42:42
355   Lesile Abegglen        F45-49       20/42        9:46        2:25       59:20        1:14       30:00                 1:42:43
356   Cabot Seguin           M20-24       14/19        8:07        1:50       59:31        1:13       32:05                 1:42:45
357   Christina Bohl         F25-29       18/50        7:47        3:18     1:02:04        2:18       27:25                 1:42:50
358   Benjamin Villwock      M25-29       24/34       10:04        2:28     1:00:14        1:15       28:52                 1:42:50
359   Karen Sanchez          F50-54       12/45       12:45        2:00       58:51        1:09       28:10                 1:42:52
360   Gretchen Myre          F35-39       23/68        7:55        2:21     1:02:13        1:59       28:29                 1:42:56
361   Tracy Hartwell         F40-44       19/58        9:45        2:31     1:00:52        3:11       26:44                 1:43:00
362   Mark Wertz             M55-59       18/34       13:04        3:30       55:59        3:27       27:04                 1:43:01
363   Jesus Cruz             M45-49       31/52        9:38        2:27       56:44        2:19       31:57                 1:43:04
364   Ron Dunford            M55-59       19/34       11:36        3:09       57:26        2:16       28:51                 1:43:16
365   Elyse Smithback        F30-34       18/53       11:59        3:52       59:55        2:47       22:46        2:00     1:43:17
366   Jill Schaefer          F35-39       24/68        9:29        3:45     1:02:34        2:03       25:29                 1:43:19
367   Brooke Seeholzer       F20-24       12/33        7:17        5:13     1:01:43        1:32       27:38                 1:43:21
368   Jennifer Brunner       F35-39       25/68        8:02        3:44     1:03:00        1:40       26:58                 1:43:21
369   Brian Binotto          M40-44       26/45        8:14        4:12     1:00:41        2:38       27:42                 1:43:25
370   Anna Mae Beyer         F20-24       13/33        9:23        1:45     1:00:53        1:36       29:54                 1:43:29
371   Tyra Hildebrand        F45-49       21/42        7:54        2:52     1:03:26        2:00       27:19                 1:43:29
372   Nancy Gansen           F40-44       20/58        8:47        2:15     1:04:39        1:28       26:28                 1:43:34
373   Nancy Stults           F55-59        6/35        7:18        2:42     1:02:39        2:22       28:41                 1:43:41
374   Alicia Kalinich        F50-54       13/45        7:35        1:56     1:01:10        1:27       31:35                 1:43:41
375   Joe Mueller            M60-64       10/23        9:09        3:38       59:38        3:41       27:38                 1:43:41
376   Amy Pauli              F35-39       26/68       10:48        2:33     1:03:06        1:27       25:51                 1:43:43
377   Maia Ferrella          F25-29       19/50        9:47        1:55       59:55        1:40       30:28                 1:43:43
378   Stacy Schaefer         F45-49       22/42        8:21        2:02     1:03:55        1:28       28:08                 1:43:52
379   Adam Zeuske            M40-44       27/45        9:00        3:23     1:03:56        1:37       25:58                 1:43:53
380   Rachel Tillman         F35-39       27/68       11:07        3:09     1:02:06        0:46       26:49                 1:43:55
381   Mark Bohl              M60-64       11/23        9:39        4:32       59:44        2:49       27:15                 1:43:57
382   Lisa Holmes            F25-29       20/50        9:43        2:56     1:01:40        1:14       28:27                 1:43:57
383   Kolin O'Brien          M25-29       25/34       12:58        3:31     1:03:35        0:54       23:08                 1:44:03
384   Tim Hausmann           M60-64       12/23        8:05        2:43     1:00:44        4:14       28:24                 1:44:07
385   Heather Haese          F35-39       28/68        8:24        4:21     1:01:06        1:10       29:09                 1:44:08
386   Mark Burns             M40-44       28/45        8:20        2:38       59:24        1:57       31:56                 1:44:14
387   Erin Goldman           F01-14         1/3        7:58        2:11     1:09:47        0:48       23:34                 1:44:17
388   Marian Wilkerson       F50-54       14/45        7:53        2:37     1:01:36        2:09       30:05                 1:44:18
389   Lori Rodefeld          F35-39       29/68        8:14        3:30     1:01:40        2:49       28:08                 1:44:19
390   Peter Travnicek        M40-44       29/45       15:44        2:40       59:22        0:55       25:42                 1:44:21
391   Matt Prescott          M40-44       30/45        8:48        2:23       59:50        1:53       31:34                 1:44:27
392   Brittany Gartner       F25-29       21/50       12:56        4:21     1:00:12        0:52       26:11                 1:44:30
393   Lisa McAbee            F30-34       19/53        8:09        2:58     1:01:48        2:03       29:38                 1:44:34
394   Michael Steinle        M55-59       20/34        7:37        3:34     1:00:32        1:41       31:13                 1:44:36
395   Arne Sandberg          M45-49       32/52        9:22        1:46       59:37        1:14       32:42                 1:44:39
396   Thierry Titone         M45-49       33/52        9:44        2:41     1:03:01        1:33       27:46                 1:44:42
397   Alesha Plowman         F25-29       22/50       11:04        4:10     1:00:57        1:11       27:26                 1:44:47
398   Max Mortell            M25-29       26/34        8:55        3:52     1:03:42        2:23       25:56                 1:44:47
399   Emily Dolan            F20-24       14/33        7:46        2:27     1:04:31        0:45       29:19                 1:44:47
400   Colleen Stoltmann      F45-49       23/42        8:59        2:50     1:00:13        1:56       30:50                 1:44:47
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
401   Mike Huebner           M45-49       34/52       10:06        3:42       58:45        2:19       29:56                 1:44:48
402   Barb Johnson-Giese     F55-59        7/35       10:23        1:57     1:00:37        1:08       30:49                 1:44:51
403   Nicole Hauser          F25-29       23/50        9:13        3:01     1:02:19        1:57       28:29                 1:44:57
404   Steve Jacobs           M50-54       17/33       10:26        6:08       58:07        3:39       26:40                 1:44:58
405   Lindsay Resenhoeft     F30-34       20/53        8:08        3:12       59:58        1:39       32:11                 1:45:05
406   Patrick Cleary         M15-19       20/25       10:07        5:53     1:07:52        0:57       20:20                 1:45:07
407   John Montalbano        M30-34       40/55       10:56        2:34     1:00:32        2:02       29:07                 1:45:09
408   M Cleary               M55-59       21/34       10:31        4:13     1:00:42        2:10       27:36                 1:45:11
409   Jason Crowe            M40-44       31/45        9:50        3:27       57:52        1:43       32:21                 1:45:12
410   Elizabeth Shimon       F35-39       30/68        8:28        2:34       58:17        1:38       34:22                 1:45:17
411   Phil Hausmann          M30-34       41/55        8:09        3:56     1:01:47        1:46       29:42                 1:45:18
412   Gretel Sannikas        F35-39       31/68        8:10        2:43     1:02:08        2:02       30:20                 1:45:21
413   Lauren Martin          F35-39       32/68        9:36        4:34     1:01:02        2:56       27:16                 1:45:23
414   America Mast           F30-34       21/53       11:27        3:38       59:18        1:08       29:54                 1:45:23
415   Karen Bierman          F45-49       24/42       10:21        2:29     1:02:34        1:15       28:49                 1:45:26
416   Wendy Konshak          F50-54       15/45        8:27        2:11     1:01:50        1:45       31:20                 1:45:31
417   Leigh Manske           F25-29       24/50        9:38        4:15     1:01:21        2:51       27:36                 1:45:39
418   Rosemary Bodnar        F55-59        8/35        8:12        2:21     1:01:58        1:38       31:32                 1:45:40
419   Mary McCormack         F45-49       25/42        8:46        2:05     1:09:28        1:01       24:23                 1:45:42
420   Dana Krolikiewicz      F25-29       25/50        6:31        2:20     1:03:17        1:23       32:15                 1:45:45
421   Daniel Kerkman         M50-54       18/33        9:02        1:54     1:02:19        1:50       30:42                 1:45:45
422   Stephanie Ferrario     F35-39       33/68       11:42        4:18     1:00:49        1:59       26:59                 1:45:46
423   Sheila Vogdes          F60-64        5/13       10:33        3:33       56:56        2:44       32:07                 1:45:50
424   Rob Golden             M50-54       19/33        9:22        3:47     1:01:17        3:08       28:21                 1:45:53
425   Alison Hoffman         F30-34       22/53        9:04        2:14     1:03:59        1:50       28:48                 1:45:54
426   Bill Woodward          M50-54       20/33        8:38        3:44       59:10        2:08       28:19        4:00     1:45:58
427   Edward Reynolds        M30-34       42/55       10:34        3:26     1:02:25        1:59       27:43                 1:46:05
428   Daniel Biebel          M55-59       22/34       13:40        2:15       58:51        2:05       29:19                 1:46:08
429   Suzanne Weyers         F55-59        9/35       10:11        3:20       58:36        2:10       31:53                 1:46:08
430   Deborah Kaioula        F55-59       10/35        9:49        3:42       58:56        1:56       31:49                 1:46:10
431   Todd Van Ye            M50-54       21/33        9:57        3:54       58:19        2:03       32:11                 1:46:23
432   David Keene            M45-49       35/52        9:56        4:21     1:03:29        2:43       26:01                 1:46:28
433   Alex Kool              M30-34       43/55       10:45        2:54     1:07:45        1:24       23:43                 1:46:29
434   Melissa Haber          F25-29       26/50        8:27        2:28     1:05:30        2:03       28:07                 1:46:34
435   Casey Vanden Heuvel    M30-34       44/55       11:16        3:09     1:01:05        1:07       30:00                 1:46:35
436   Megan Molling          F20-24       15/33        7:00        2:48     1:05:25        1:12       30:12                 1:46:36
437   Ilario Alvino          M55-59       23/34       15:52        5:00       50:28        2:27       32:54                 1:46:39
438   Gary Sipsma            M55-59       24/34       10:29        3:12     1:02:12        1:39       29:09                 1:46:39
439   Susan Reynolds Smith   F55-59       11/35       11:16        3:06     1:05:28        1:46       25:05                 1:46:39
440   Patrick Meyer          M65-69        9/14       10:47        4:22     1:04:19        2:13       25:06                 1:46:45
441   Peter Reed             M60-64       13/23       13:29        3:25     1:01:00        1:11       27:46                 1:46:50
442   Andi Sutton            F35-39       34/68        8:34        2:52     1:02:28        1:01       31:59                 1:46:52
443   Christopher Peters     M50-54       22/33       13:10        3:08     1:00:06        1:05       29:28                 1:46:55
444   Diane Franklin         F45-49       26/42       11:19        3:27     1:03:02        1:19       27:50                 1:46:55
445   Chris Konshak          M45-49       36/52        9:13        1:57     1:03:55        2:01       29:50                 1:46:55
446   Lisa Kern              F45-49       27/42       10:36        2:31       58:01        1:58       33:54                 1:46:58
447   Jennifer Sipple        F45-49       28/42       10:30        3:18     1:02:38        2:14       28:21                 1:46:58
448   Marlene Patterson      F30-34       23/53        9:29        3:02     1:04:29        2:26       25:40        2:00     1:47:05
449   Erika Wederquist       F25-29       27/50        8:46        3:18     1:01:49        1:33       31:44                 1:47:07
450   Jeanne Papenthien      F50-54       16/45        9:38        4:07     1:01:32        2:02       29:51                 1:47:07
451   Stanley Livingston     M60-64       14/23        8:26        2:34     1:01:37        4:04       28:28        2:00     1:47:07
452   Betsy Forbes           F50-54       17/45        9:10        2:55     1:06:24        1:37       27:07                 1:47:11
453   Brian Sprinkman        M45-49       37/52        8:40        2:50       58:35        1:57       35:13                 1:47:14
454   Denise Hammernik       F55-59       12/35       11:31        3:45     1:02:39        2:32       26:49                 1:47:14
455   Maria Hernandez        F35-39       35/68        9:25        1:44       57:47        2:15       36:21                 1:47:30
456   Spence Nowinsky        M40-44       32/45       10:06        3:37     1:01:57        1:37       30:17                 1:47:32
457   Leslie Skelly          F45-49       29/42       11:05        2:42     1:02:28        1:43       29:36                 1:47:33
458   Robert Hasse           M40-44       33/45       10:57        3:52     1:03:15        3:02       26:31                 1:47:34
459   James Cauley           M25-29       27/34       12:18        3:39     1:01:44        1:57       28:01                 1:47:37
460   Betsy Morgan           F50-54       18/45        9:08        1:56       59:56        2:02       34:40                 1:47:40
461   Katherine Keenan       F25-29       28/50        8:12        3:13     1:08:47        1:55       25:43                 1:47:48
462   James Kane             M30-34       45/55       11:25        3:27     1:02:54        2:52       27:16                 1:47:51
463   Tracy Dowling          F45-49       30/42       10:34        4:30     1:01:49        2:17       28:45                 1:47:53
464   Alison Ryan            F30-34       24/53       10:02        3:17     1:06:24        1:33       26:39                 1:47:54
465   Alec Cepak             M20-24       15/19       12:11        5:24     1:00:19        1:21       28:44                 1:47:57
466   Lauren Gerdes          F25-29       29/50        8:58        3:47     1:04:54        2:21       28:03                 1:48:00
467   Kevin Palarz           M30-34       46/55        7:14        2:58     1:02:25        2:44       32:45                 1:48:05
468   Nick Lacroix           M15-19       21/25        8:02        5:13     1:00:56        1:13       32:46                 1:48:08
469   Matt Baker             M30-34       47/55        9:06        3:58     1:04:42        0:57       29:32                 1:48:13
470   Julia Volm             F35-39       36/68        8:48        3:03     1:04:36        1:39       30:12                 1:48:15
471   Michael Zolinski       M40-44       34/45       10:23        3:16     1:01:48        2:05       30:46                 1:48:15
472   Paul Arbanas           M45-49       38/52        9:50        3:11       58:22        2:10       34:46                 1:48:16
473   Mia Turek              F01-14         2/3       10:16        2:47     1:02:00        1:48       31:29                 1:48:18
474   Kelly Herzog           F15-19        7/23        8:52       11:42                               26:55                 1:48:19
475   Dan Jacobs             M15-19       22/25       10:37        4:52     1:02:49        3:10       26:53                 1:48:19
476   Jody Andropolis        F45-49       31/42        9:34        3:27       59:24        1:38       34:22                 1:48:23
477   Melissa Moren Schmitz  F40-44       21/58        9:24        2:48     1:04:03        1:52       30:23                 1:48:28
478   Briana Reda            F30-34       25/53        8:31        2:25     1:08:16        1:53       27:30                 1:48:34
479   Brandon Stahmann       M30-34       48/55       10:35        4:20     1:03:54        1:28       28:21                 1:48:36
480   Kurt Rebholz           M45-49       39/52        9:34        2:25       59:04        0:53       36:51                 1:48:44
481   Eric Apfelbach         M50-54       23/33       10:06        3:25       58:04        3:24       33:59                 1:48:56
482   Cindy Grady            F40-44       22/58       10:06        3:01     1:01:55        1:47       32:11                 1:48:58
483   Jenna Lange            F15-19        8/23       10:38        3:35     1:08:20        0:53       25:34                 1:48:58
484   Seth Parsons           M30-34       49/55       10:00        3:00     1:02:56        0:56       32:15                 1:49:05
485   Roger Key              M65-69       10/14       10:24        4:49     1:03:50        1:37       28:36                 1:49:14
486   Sadie Bley             F25-29       30/50       10:36        1:53     1:04:05        1:36       31:16                 1:49:24
487   Allyson Whitson        F20-24       16/33        7:50        2:16     1:09:57        0:56       28:28                 1:49:25
488   Bennett Barcroft       M45-49       40/52        9:33        3:37     1:03:45        1:49       30:46                 1:49:29
489   Maria Lecloux          F55-59       13/35       12:19        2:31     1:03:07        1:33       30:03                 1:49:32
490   Paula Delsart          F25-29       31/50       10:24        3:17     1:00:46        2:38       32:29                 1:49:32
491   Talitha Budi           F20-24       17/33       11:01        2:05     1:03:25        1:56       31:15                 1:49:40
492   Dawn Chier             F45-49       32/42        9:53        2:10       58:41        2:11       36:51                 1:49:43
493   Jeffrey Hausmann       M65-69       11/14       10:23        4:29       57:45        3:25       33:48                 1:49:49
494   Lisa Swanson           F35-39       37/68       11:42        2:32     1:04:02        1:34       30:08                 1:49:56
495   Katelyn Brittain       F25-29       32/50        7:26        2:15     1:04:15        1:15       34:51                 1:49:59
496   Michael Sheehan        M40-44       35/45       13:32        3:24     1:00:31        3:17       29:19                 1:50:02
497   Mark Gustafson         M40-44       36/45        7:32        4:03       57:44        2:07       38:42                 1:50:06
498   Elizabeth Kidd         F30-34       26/53        9:52        2:26     1:05:50        1:50       30:11                 1:50:08
499   Paul Pienkos           M40-44       37/45       10:50        9:19     1:00:03        1:45       28:18                 1:50:14
500   Dylan Wendling         M20-24       16/19       10:07        3:29     1:04:37        2:02       30:19                 1:50:32
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501   Aaron Daane            M30-34       50/55       14:53        3:21       58:59        2:32       30:55                 1:50:38
502   Philip Harms           M35-39       24/34       12:03        2:39     1:06:36        2:03       27:23                 1:50:43
503   Marsha Rettke          F55-59       14/35       12:43        3:38     1:00:48        2:35       31:02                 1:50:43
504   Jeff Harms             M30-34       51/55       14:11        2:52     1:00:08        2:05       31:36                 1:50:51
505   Rebecca Martin         F40-44       23/58       13:40        2:28     1:00:38        2:18       31:53                 1:50:56
506   Annemarie Schiereck    F30-34       27/53       10:30        2:46     1:00:28        2:01       35:17                 1:51:00
507   Lori Weber             F40-44       24/58       10:37        2:55       59:17        1:36       36:49                 1:51:12
508   Kristine Brasser       F40-44       25/58        9:54        2:46     1:01:39        1:39       35:17                 1:51:12
509   Alexander Kobryn       M35-39       25/34       13:08        2:35     1:01:32        1:47       32:15                 1:51:15
510   Matt Jamieson          M30-34       52/55       10:38        3:39     1:02:35        1:55       32:32                 1:51:18
511   Robert Mathers         M50-54       24/33       11:12        3:45     1:01:51        1:12       33:22                 1:51:19
512   Nellie Dejardine       F30-34       28/53       10:58        3:18     1:07:25        1:19       28:21                 1:51:20
513   Jodi Corbit            F40-44       26/58       11:30        3:18     1:03:31        5:07       28:03                 1:51:27
514   Sandy Ehlert           F50-54       19/45        9:11        3:35     1:03:03        2:33       33:08                 1:51:28
515   Thomas Okite           M40-44       38/45       11:12        2:50     1:06:00        2:06       29:23                 1:51:29
516   Dennis Wolfgram        M50-54       25/33        9:55        4:36     1:02:43        2:30       31:48                 1:51:30
517   Lisa Linnemanstons     F40-44       27/58       11:54        2:25     1:04:08        0:56       32:15                 1:51:36
518   Maggie Shuda           F20-24       18/33        8:50        2:21     1:03:36        1:23       35:31                 1:51:39
519   Matt Karis             M25-29       28/34       10:40        3:27     1:02:40        1:30       33:29                 1:51:44
520   Tiffany Hausmann       F25-29       33/50       12:30        2:49     1:09:08        1:57       25:23                 1:51:45
521   Edward Aiello          M45-49       41/52        8:31        3:50     1:02:47        2:20       34:21                 1:51:47
522   Cindy Piton            F40-44       28/58       10:17        3:11     1:04:32        2:34       31:19                 1:51:51
523   Jennifer Kern          F15-19        9/23       10:21        2:44     1:07:27        1:30       29:56                 1:51:56
524   Becky Burton           F20-24       19/33        8:12        4:28     1:06:58        2:02       30:17                 1:51:56
525   Justine Melotte        F20-24       20/33       11:14        3:34     1:05:42        2:34       28:58                 1:52:01
526   Tim Schmidt            M45-49       42/52        9:22        4:24     1:07:25        1:45       29:08                 1:52:02
527   David Larson           M55-59       25/34       17:19        4:13     1:01:08        1:06       28:23                 1:52:07
528   Terry Christopher      M45-49       43/52       13:33        3:12       57:01        2:01       36:28                 1:52:14
529   Dawn Sullivan          F40-44       29/58       11:22        2:42     1:05:13        3:31       29:30                 1:52:15
530   Cora Hougard           F15-19       10/23       10:20        3:13     1:03:16        1:55       33:36                 1:52:18
531   Mike Johnson           M25-29       29/34       11:05        5:15     1:03:56        1:15       31:00                 1:52:28
532   Ryan Aiello            M15-19       23/25       10:10        5:24     1:08:38        2:43       25:39                 1:52:31
533   Bob Glynn              M35-39       26/34       12:38        2:57     1:05:31        2:10       29:18                 1:52:32
534   Mark Krogulski         M50-54       26/33       13:28        2:40       58:51        2:27       35:17                 1:52:41
535   Emma Wenman            F15-19       11/23        7:45        3:04     1:03:18        1:39       36:57                 1:52:41
536   Andrea Mason           F40-44       30/58        9:31        2:44     1:02:12        1:50       36:27                 1:52:42
537   Michael Orr            M50-54       27/33       12:31        3:22     1:02:00        2:35       32:17                 1:52:44
538   Sarah Gentz            F25-29       34/50       11:13        3:38     1:05:10        1:07       31:46                 1:52:53
539   Jamie Sieren           M45-49       44/52       16:45        3:42     1:01:03        1:55       29:32                 1:52:55
540   Robert Schwarz         M50-54       28/33        9:59        4:25     1:06:56        3:47       27:56                 1:53:01
541   Susan Zeuske           F40-44       31/58        9:09        3:47     1:02:22        1:34       36:14                 1:53:04
542   Matt Hafeman           M40-44       39/45        8:27        4:37     1:06:29        1:47       31:47                 1:53:05
543   Amanda Wentland        F35-39       38/68        8:17        4:12     1:04:19        2:03       34:24                 1:53:13
544   Beth Birk              F45-49       33/42        9:12        2:30     1:02:53        1:37       37:03                 1:53:13
545   Phil Pearson           M65-69       12/14        9:12        2:41     1:02:48        2:16       36:20                 1:53:16
546   Kristi Bernhardt       F45-49       34/42       11:44        3:28     1:08:26        1:18       28:22                 1:53:16
547   Mike Deprey            M45-49       45/52       11:20        2:28     1:01:24        3:26       34:46                 1:53:22
548   Cher Gunderson         F40-44       32/58       11:47        3:36     1:02:22        2:12       33:27                 1:53:23
549   Sheridan Hearn         F20-24       21/33        9:55        2:23     1:06:47        1:57       32:23                 1:53:23
550   Hannah Schmidt         F15-19       12/23                             1:11:33        1:42       26:23                 1:53:24
551   Tamara Schoof          F55-59       15/35        9:55        2:13     1:03:57        1:56       35:27                 1:53:26
552   Brendan Czajka         M01-14         3/4        8:58        3:13     1:08:03        1:30       31:45                 1:53:27
553   Josh Timmons           M20-24       17/19        9:05        3:34     1:07:05        1:59       31:46                 1:53:27
554   Julie Collison         F35-39       39/68        6:31        2:13     1:08:06        2:25       34:20                 1:53:34
555   Mary Bain              F55-59       16/35       12:12        3:11       58:23        2:44       37:09                 1:53:37
556   Roberta Oldenburg      F35-39       40/68        8:29        2:50     1:09:52        1:12       31:25                 1:53:45
557   Jeannette Bree         F40-44       33/58       12:34        3:29     1:08:49        1:19       27:43                 1:53:50
558   Jeff Schommer          M45-49       46/52        9:08        2:14     1:05:43        1:15       35:37                 1:53:56
559   Sara Coursin           F25-29       35/50        7:50        3:52     1:08:11        1:21       32:47                 1:53:58
560   Karen Terhorst         F50-54       20/45       10:02        2:05     1:04:07        1:14       36:32                 1:53:58
561   Tracy Roub             F35-39       41/68       10:02        2:53     1:05:15        2:09       33:48                 1:54:05
562   Sandi Marcotte         F40-44       34/58       12:10        2:04     1:07:40        1:12       31:06                 1:54:09
563   Leesa McShane          F50-54       21/45       10:11        8:27     1:01:42        4:43       29:09                 1:54:10
564   Cathleen Boland        F40-44       35/58        8:37        3:38     1:08:34        4:08       29:17                 1:54:12
565   Mike Boland            M35-39       27/34        9:31        1:52     1:07:24        2:09       33:18                 1:54:13
566   Michael Beliveau       M35-39       28/34       13:12        3:13     1:09:17        0:59       27:33                 1:54:13
567   Tobias J. Andropolis   M50-54       29/33       13:42        4:33     1:06:33        1:40       27:50                 1:54:16
568   Paul Volm              M35-39       29/34        9:57        3:49     1:01:02        2:18       37:18                 1:54:21
569   Katie Dzurick          F25-29       36/50        8:43        3:44     1:05:02        2:15       34:47                 1:54:28
570   Benjamin Scherschligt  M35-39       30/34                             1:02:40        2:07       34:01                 1:54:41
571   Ann Crawley            F45-49       35/42        9:12        2:25     1:08:43        1:59       32:25                 1:54:43
572   Jamie Berg             F20-24       22/33       11:34        4:09     1:06:43        1:43       30:39                 1:54:46
573   Pamela Witmer          F30-34       29/53        9:02        3:53     1:15:24        1:11       25:22                 1:54:49
574   Katherine Werner       F25-29       37/50        9:58        3:23     1:07:13        2:11       32:21                 1:55:04
575   Scott Davis            M55-59       26/34       12:03        3:57     1:06:27        3:21       29:19                 1:55:05
576   Cindy Durand           F55-59       17/35       10:56        3:38     1:05:37        2:28       30:28        2:00     1:55:05
577   Heidi Belongia         F35-39       42/68       11:42        2:41     1:04:37        2:32       33:38                 1:55:08
578   Mike Hoeft             M50-54       30/33       14:01        3:33       57:15        2:56       37:29                 1:55:11
579   Char Plowman           F55-59       18/35        9:37        4:12     1:07:39        1:32       32:15                 1:55:12
580   Kate Simon             F30-34       30/53       12:05        4:56     1:05:30        6:04       26:43                 1:55:16
581   Erik Olson             M25-29       30/34        9:49        4:57     1:05:58        4:31       30:06                 1:55:18
582   Kris Seeholzer         F55-59       19/35        9:22        3:37     1:02:10        2:08       38:15                 1:55:31
583   Sydney Brick           F20-24       23/33       15:16        3:27     1:06:14        1:13       29:28                 1:55:36
584   Debbie McCormick       F40-44       36/58        9:34        2:43     1:11:07        2:03       30:30                 1:55:55
585   Lauren Lynch           F20-24       24/33       10:38        3:51     1:05:08        2:28       33:52                 1:55:55
586   Kyle French            M20-24       18/19       12:41        5:58     1:02:36        2:01       32:52                 1:56:06
587   Catherine Parks        F60-64        6/13       15:07        4:21     1:04:33        3:14       28:53                 1:56:06
588   Geoffrey Costley       M55-59       27/34       12:00        5:02     1:07:01        1:31       30:47                 1:56:20
589   Catherine Sesing       F50-54       22/45        9:45        3:46     1:05:13        2:08       35:34                 1:56:24
590   Abigail Cunningham     F25-29       38/50       10:49        4:01     1:09:03        0:52       31:57                 1:56:40
591   Nikki Defere           F25-29       39/50       17:09        4:49     1:03:02        1:18       30:26                 1:56:42
592   Karen Faller           F40-44       37/58       11:34        3:36     1:07:17        2:06       32:14                 1:56:44
593   Lynn Bartels           F50-54       23/45       11:08        3:33     1:04:23        3:48       33:57                 1:56:45
594   Dana Rotert            F15-19       13/23       11:45        2:02     1:04:59        2:16       35:48                 1:56:49
595   Brynn Larsen           F25-29       40/50       10:16        3:00     1:06:13        1:21       34:02        2:00     1:56:50
596   Robert Atnip           M45-49       47/52       12:19        6:29     1:02:47        5:23       30:01                 1:56:56
597   Kari Welnicke          F35-39       43/68       12:08        2:13     1:03:48        1:11       37:46                 1:57:05
598   Christine Mulder       F30-34       31/53       10:09        2:28     1:08:12        1:51       34:27                 1:57:06
599   Honnie Bermas          F45-49       36/42        9:48        6:17     1:11:28        1:16       28:20                 1:57:06
600   Linda Zik              F50-54       24/45       10:30        3:57     1:10:56        2:28       29:19                 1:57:10
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601   Deborah Smith          F55-59       20/35       11:49        2:41     1:07:45        2:15       32:42                 1:57:10
602   Daiva Jakstas          F40-44       38/58       12:13        3:53     1:07:46        2:32       30:53                 1:57:15
603   Greg Cooley            M55-59       28/34        8:23        6:01     1:06:11        1:41       35:04                 1:57:18
604   Meaghan Holub          F15-19       14/23        8:33        3:33     1:09:22        2:07       33:45                 1:57:19
605   Paula Kocken           F55-59       21/35       10:08        2:19     1:03:46        1:14       39:58                 1:57:23
606   Barb Ottum             F60-64        7/13        8:03        4:20     1:06:13        2:08       36:46                 1:57:29
607   Jeanne Bohl            F55-59       22/35       13:22        5:10     1:04:41        1:15       33:16                 1:57:43
608   Stephen McAuliffe      M60-64       15/23        9:17        3:47     1:02:45        4:34       37:26                 1:57:48
609   Travis Mast            M35-39       31/34        9:29        3:51     1:03:41        1:47       39:05                 1:57:51
610   Carolynn Black         F25-29       41/50        7:21        2:51     1:07:52        2:00       37:49                 1:57:51
611   Melissa Binotto        F40-44       39/58        9:26        3:07     1:07:43        2:27       35:11                 1:57:52
612   Kelley Pohl            F40-44       40/58       12:26        3:48     1:08:52        1:28       31:19                 1:57:53
613   Julie Goldman          F50-54       25/45       10:21        2:36     1:14:38        1:03       29:17                 1:57:53
614   Eric Bumgarner         M30-34       53/55       10:05        2:13     1:03:02        3:09       39:31                 1:57:58
615   Madisson Heinze        F20-24       25/33       11:37        3:48     1:03:45        1:58       37:07                 1:58:13
616   Randal Caskey          M55-59       29/34       12:01        4:53     1:01:17        2:09       37:57                 1:58:15
617   Meltem Yilmaz          F45-49       37/42        9:54        6:40     1:03:40        3:36       34:34                 1:58:21
618   Pattie Ekman           F45-49       38/42        9:28        2:51     1:00:48        2:49       42:31                 1:58:25
619   Kim Tijunelis          F50-54       26/45       12:32        1:51     1:05:46        1:59       36:24                 1:58:30
620   Tim Clarke             M40-44       40/45       10:39        3:46       57:12        3:52       43:04                 1:58:31
621   Tracy Eichenseer       F40-44       41/58        9:56        3:22     1:04:15        3:09       37:52                 1:58:32
622   Jeff Ottum             M60-64       16/23       12:37        5:09     1:07:36        1:33       31:41                 1:58:35
623   Hannah Smoot           F15-19       15/23       10:06        2:41     1:14:21        0:43       30:48                 1:58:37
624   Kip Counard            M45-49       48/52       11:22        3:38     1:02:55        1:49       38:58                 1:58:41
625   Kimberly Miller        F35-39       44/68       10:44        2:52     1:13:57        1:35       29:43                 1:58:49
626   Brad Tillman           M35-39       32/34        9:25        3:49     1:05:37        1:47       38:15                 1:58:51
627   Anna Robbins           F65-69         1/6        7:54        2:45     1:12:50        2:25       33:02                 1:58:55
628   James Vopat            M60-64       17/23       11:37        4:11     1:06:36        2:25       34:12                 1:59:00
629   Jennifer Nowinsky      F35-39       45/68       10:24        5:48     1:08:17        3:11       31:22                 1:59:00
630   Diane King             F55-59       23/35       10:48        3:31     1:06:53        2:46       35:09                 1:59:04
631   Monica Kerschner       F35-39       46/68       15:10        2:56     1:06:55        2:16       31:48                 1:59:04
632   Jaimie Seward          F40-44       42/58       12:36        2:59     1:03:04        1:38       38:51                 1:59:06
633   Matthew Ard            M30-34       54/55       13:14        5:18     1:09:54        2:00       28:59                 1:59:24
634   Susanna Platt          F40-44       43/58       15:05        1:44     1:04:05        1:52       36:44                 1:59:28
635   Theresa Olsen          F55-59       24/35       13:42        2:05     1:03:36        1:25       38:42                 1:59:28
636   Jane Penovich          F55-59       25/35       12:23        2:08     1:04:29        2:39       37:56                 1:59:34
637   Stephanie Barman       F30-34       32/53        8:21        3:21     1:06:42        2:27       38:48                 1:59:37
638   James Fahrbach         M75-79         1/2        9:22        4:03     1:05:45        3:30       37:08                 1:59:45
639   Joe Veriha             M40-44       41/45       10:06        3:50     1:03:59        1:50       38:03        2:00     1:59:46
640   Amy Jacobs             F50-54       27/45       11:58        3:01     1:07:58        2:22       34:32                 1:59:50
641   Melissa Gregory        F35-39       47/68       11:54        2:45     1:06:23        2:18       36:34                 1:59:52
642   Sky Chandler           F30-34       33/53       11:16        3:52     1:06:18        4:18       34:11                 1:59:54
643   Jennifer Szczytko      F40-44       44/58       11:58        3:00     1:06:07        2:40       36:11                 1:59:55
644   Melissa Harms          F35-39       48/68        8:48        3:47     1:11:03        3:33       32:45                 1:59:55
645   Tom Zeller             M60-64       18/23        9:46        4:29       57:49        3:51       42:04        2:00     1:59:57
646   Katie Delahunt         F55-59       26/35       11:52        4:43     1:03:08        2:29       37:47                 1:59:57
647   Diana Henry            F35-39       49/68       13:19        4:10     1:03:15        2:49       36:31                 2:00:02
648   Aj Sandberg            M20-24       19/19       12:10        2:50     1:03:26        2:45       38:58                 2:00:07
649   Emile Burgess          M40-44       42/45        8:36        2:05     1:13:33        1:20       34:43                 2:00:16
650   Hope M Martin          F65-69         2/6       10:04        2:12     1:07:01        2:17       38:45                 2:00:17
651   Lauren Henneman        F25-29       42/50       10:19        3:24     1:10:37        2:06       33:57                 2:00:22
652   Sarah Williams         F45-49       39/42       11:06        2:53     1:06:48        1:26       38:22                 2:00:33
653   Ellen Robles           F50-54       28/45       10:14        6:37     1:09:34        1:52       32:56                 2:01:12
654   Melissa Beglinger      F30-34       34/53        8:28        4:47     1:14:07        2:01       31:56                 2:01:17
655   Patti Grgic            F55-59       27/35       12:33        3:30     1:05:49        2:40       36:48                 2:01:17
656   Brittany Jackson       F30-34       35/53       11:55        3:21     1:10:58        1:40       33:33                 2:01:25
657   Heather Bloch          F30-34       36/53       10:06        2:45     1:05:50        1:42       41:05                 2:01:25
658   Sue Keith              F50-54       29/45       11:54        3:47     1:13:53        1:32       30:27                 2:01:32
659   Kitty Brennan          F65-69         3/6       13:58        5:05     1:06:40        1:11       34:40                 2:01:33
660   Michael Odza           M65-69       13/14        9:58        3:55     1:05:50        2:53       39:09                 2:01:42
661   Nathan Brown           M35-39       33/34       11:56        3:35     1:07:23        2:52       35:59                 2:01:43
662   Christine Jeffery      F35-39       50/68       11:41        2:39     1:06:14        2:12       39:04                 2:01:48
663   Lori Graef             F50-54       30/45       20:57        3:13     1:08:08        1:17       28:29                 2:02:01
664   Charles Opferman       M60-64       19/23       13:00        2:21     1:05:01        4:26       37:52                 2:02:38
665   Amy Haese              F40-44       45/58       11:41        3:19     1:11:30        2:05       34:06                 2:02:39
666   Lynn Lang              F35-39       51/68       13:53        2:54     1:07:03        2:07       36:56                 2:02:51
667   Jenna Quinette         F25-29       43/50        9:42        3:05     1:12:02        1:04       37:08                 2:02:58
668   Keith Lindner          M45-49       49/52        9:51        2:36     1:04:44        1:59       44:07                 2:03:15
669   Dani Hoffman           F30-34       37/53        8:03        5:08     1:14:37        1:35       31:56        2:00     2:03:17
670   Chloe Ellis            F01-14         3/3        9:37        5:10     1:15:34        1:24       31:42                 2:03:25
671   Christine Truskowski   F50-54       31/45       11:25        4:59     1:08:45        2:55       35:28                 2:03:30
672   Linsey Wymer           F30-34       38/53       15:35        3:29     1:05:20        2:11       36:58                 2:03:31
673   Chris Keller           M55-59       30/34        7:44        4:45     1:11:11        1:35       38:20                 2:03:33
674   Sarah Stringer         F30-34       39/53       15:13        2:12     1:04:23        2:45       39:05                 2:03:36
675   Elizabeth Hoag         F40-44       46/58       12:06        4:21     1:10:33        1:25       35:16                 2:03:38
676   Erica Barrette         F40-44       47/58       12:37        7:02     1:07:22        3:20       33:20                 2:03:40
677   Melissa Kesling        F35-39       52/68       10:56        4:03     1:11:05        2:21       35:18                 2:03:41
678   Stacy Helsher          F35-39       53/68       12:27        3:15     1:07:38        2:31       37:53                 2:03:43
679   Mary Derrig            F35-39       54/68       11:30        5:36     1:11:17        3:29       31:53                 2:03:43
680   Donna Rundquist        F50-54       32/45       13:03        5:07     1:08:32        2:49       34:25                 2:03:53
681   Lydia Sundberg         F15-19       16/23        8:22        1:56     1:14:46        2:11       36:41                 2:03:55
682   Brian Jones            M70-74         1/3       11:32        3:52     1:06:58        1:33       40:02                 2:03:56
683   Paul Jensen            M65-69       14/14       14:36        3:49     1:01:53        2:37       39:08        2:00     2:04:00
684   Mark Squires           M60-64       20/23        9:33        4:25     1:04:14        4:19       41:33                 2:04:01
685   Carrianne Peters       F25-29       44/50       12:43        4:04     1:08:02        2:40       36:34                 2:04:01
686   Carla Swiderski        F50-54       33/45       13:33        4:41     1:06:09        2:15       37:38                 2:04:14
687   Lindsey McNeir         F20-24       26/33       10:51        3:56     1:14:17        1:08       34:11                 2:04:21
688   Austin Skenandore      M01-14         4/4        7:58        3:44     1:18:46        1:35       32:32                 2:04:32
689   Kelly Voigt            F55-59       28/35       11:27        4:11     1:10:54        2:06       36:01                 2:04:38
690   Danielle Szmanda       F25-29       45/50       12:04        2:15     1:08:33        1:01       40:51                 2:04:41
691   Joan Carlson           F55-59       29/35       12:15        5:34       59:08        2:59       44:47                 2:04:41
692   Gretchen Froh          F50-54       34/45       13:16        2:29     1:07:48        1:46       39:29                 2:04:46
693   Mary Orcutt            F35-39       55/68       11:37        3:24     1:11:38        1:33       36:40                 2:04:50
694   Susan Steele           F50-54       35/45       15:35        4:04     1:10:57        1:25       32:55                 2:04:55
695   Joanne Yee             F30-34       40/53       16:03        6:11     1:09:40        1:53       31:47                 2:05:32
696   Gordon Steiner         M55-59       31/34       12:51        4:08     1:09:53        1:14       37:38                 2:05:41
697   Lisa Ruth Krueger      F40-44       48/58       10:59        3:24     1:07:28        2:37       41:16                 2:05:43
698   Deb Reiser             F50-54       36/45       13:09        2:23     1:03:19        1:54       45:01                 2:05:44
699   Linnea Vantrease       F30-34       41/53       11:18        5:37     1:14:42        2:12       32:00                 2:05:46
700   Thomas Bohn            M50-54       31/33       12:03        2:49     1:03:04        1:55       46:04                 2:05:53
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701   Robert Kellerman       M25-29       31/34       15:42        3:37     1:12:33        1:24       32:42                 2:05:56
702   Mitchell Stackhouse    M15-19       24/25        8:26        4:02     1:19:53        1:36       32:05                 2:06:00
703   Megan Lundahl          F35-39       56/68       14:05        3:21     1:03:10        3:27       42:04                 2:06:04
704   Lindsay Tryba          F35-39       57/68       11:02        7:18     1:11:17        2:19       34:21                 2:06:15
705   Margret Nessman        F35-39       58/68       12:39        9:55       59:12       11:36       33:20                 2:06:40
706   Kate Jochimsen         F25-29       46/50       11:33        4:26     1:18:31        1:19       30:55                 2:06:41
707   Romuald Warakomski     M55-59       32/34       10:22        2:57     1:03:31        3:59       46:06                 2:06:53
708   Randy Aerts            M55-59       33/34       11:55        6:59     1:08:47        3:52       35:23                 2:06:54
709   Suzzanne Harwood       F50-54       37/45       15:22        5:03     1:05:39        2:45       38:13                 2:07:00
710   W. Timothy Steinle     M60-64       21/23       11:48        5:36     1:03:08        3:11       43:26                 2:07:07
711   Mark Fischer           M45-49       50/52       13:20        5:15     1:07:34        3:59       37:03                 2:07:09
712   Sherree Fitzgerald     F50-54       38/45       11:14        3:50     1:08:36        1:22       42:10                 2:07:10
713   Kristen Swoboda        F25-29       47/50       13:03        2:58     1:15:17        1:39       34:33                 2:07:28
714   Nancy Davidson         F50-54       39/45        7:03        4:07     1:07:50        1:30       47:03                 2:07:32
715   Karen Grasse           F55-59       30/35                                                                             2:07:44
716   David Parsons          M70-74         2/3       11:03        9:01     1:16:05        1:19       30:18                 2:07:44
717   Alex Perley            F30-34       42/53       11:45        3:15     1:07:03        2:29       43:16                 2:07:47
718   Pam Hollenhorst        F65-69         4/6       12:25        3:00     1:10:55        1:53       39:36                 2:07:47
719   Elizabeth Egan         F35-39       59/68       11:58        3:13     1:10:57        3:16       38:43                 2:08:04
720   Susan Morgan           F65-69         5/6        9:47        4:11     1:12:12        2:22       39:35                 2:08:06
721   Dany Seiler            F20-24       27/33       11:54        4:43     1:10:36        3:07       38:07                 2:08:25
722   Pam Robinson           F30-34       43/53        9:18        2:30     1:13:28        2:37       40:47                 2:08:38
723   Gemma Sabbia           F30-34       44/53       18:12        4:05     1:12:21        1:10       33:06                 2:08:52
724   Anna Bluma             F35-39       60/68       11:57        3:11     1:07:15        2:13       44:30                 2:09:03
725   Nicole Johnson         F35-39       61/68       11:52        3:17     1:13:43        3:52       36:20                 2:09:03
726   Megan Dowd             F15-19       17/23       11:36        2:59     1:15:22        2:38       36:52                 2:09:24
727   Kristen Hanson         F30-34       45/53       10:11        3:42     1:13:01        2:27       40:06                 2:09:25
728   Danielle Deprey        F20-24       28/33       11:31        7:20     1:07:33        3:12       40:08                 2:09:41
729   Ellen Thompson         F25-29       48/50       10:35        5:17     1:12:53        3:09       37:56                 2:09:48
730   Julie Ores             F35-39       62/68       11:50        3:54     1:12:36        1:34       40:04                 2:09:56
731   Dorothy Nieciecki      F30-34       46/53       12:22        3:38     1:12:51        1:54       39:19                 2:10:02
732   Angela Divjak          F30-34       47/53       11:07        4:41     1:06:23        4:00       44:02                 2:10:10
733   Christina Leiterman    F45-49       40/42       14:57        3:25     1:07:52        1:38       42:19                 2:10:10
734   Kristin Pierre         F25-29       49/50       14:18        6:00     1:11:48        3:01       35:16                 2:10:21
735   Edgar  ted Collison    M40-44       43/45        8:03        5:19     1:14:13        2:26       40:38                 2:10:36
736   Lynn Kuhns             F65-69         6/6       12:06        3:02     1:10:03        1:53       44:12                 2:11:14
737   Kathleen Shanahan      F30-34       48/53       11:03        4:47     1:06:37        3:45       45:18                 2:11:27
738   Danielle Stolze        F15-19       18/23       13:58        4:39     1:13:40        1:14       38:30                 2:12:00
739   Peter Bjorlin          M50-54       32/33       11:51        4:16     1:17:23        2:09       36:27                 2:12:04
740   Amanda Dedo            F30-34       49/53       12:45        3:43     1:04:56        3:02       47:43                 2:12:07
741   Courtney Howell        F30-34       50/53       12:35        5:51     1:11:35        2:11       40:04                 2:12:14
742   Megan Lynch            F20-24       29/33       10:35        3:54     1:14:19        2:05       41:34                 2:12:25
743   Christine Gabay-Hess   F60-64        8/13       13:10        4:07     1:10:23        1:29       43:34                 2:12:41
744   Lilianne Voelker       F20-24       30/33       11:31        4:31     1:17:23        1:29       37:51                 2:12:43
745   Patti Ellsworth        F60-64        9/13       13:22        3:43     1:15:36        1:38       38:26                 2:12:43
746   Paul Howell            M35-39       34/34       18:03        4:46     1:14:59        1:26       34:19                 2:13:32
747   Pamela Beardsley       F50-54       40/45       16:43        8:29     1:10:49        5:25       32:16                 2:13:41
748   Jim Beyer              M75-79         2/2       13:20        6:00     1:11:03        3:28       40:04                 2:13:53
749   Telly Villas           M40-44       44/45       10:55        3:16     1:18:34        3:07       38:28                 2:14:18
750   Felicia Fuhrmann       F30-34       51/53       13:40        6:15     1:15:57        2:24       36:41                 2:14:55
751   Andrew Tryba           M45-49       51/52       16:13        4:36     1:18:25        1:35       34:23                 2:15:09
752   Alyssa Aiello          F20-24       31/33       12:33        4:54     1:13:34        2:08       42:07                 2:15:14
753   Jacob Glatt            M40-44       45/45       16:39        3:57     1:08:05        3:05       43:32                 2:15:17
754   Maddie Crowley         F15-19       19/23       10:58        3:53     1:26:49        1:58       32:38                 2:16:14
755   Alexandra Kois         F15-19       20/23       12:17        4:51     1:10:37        1:43       47:01                 2:16:28
756   Jessica Cottrell       F30-34       52/53       15:00        3:37     1:13:33        1:12       43:36                 2:16:57
757   Amy Simpson            F40-44       49/58       15:19        3:45     1:13:08        2:19       42:39                 2:17:08
758   Tracy Kellner          F40-44       50/58                             1:04:15        1:46       38:02        2:00     2:17:46
759   Sadie Hedger           F20-24       32/33       10:24        4:20     1:22:05        2:26       38:36                 2:17:48
760   Maureen Maddox         F50-54       41/45       10:59        4:58     1:10:55        3:43       47:18                 2:17:50
761   Nancy Felhofer         MTT            1/6       11:56        9:04     1:19:57                                         2:17:51
762   Laura Bjorlin          F50-54       42/45       10:58       11:15     1:17:20        2:07       36:27                 2:18:05
763   Carrie Mesic           F40-44       51/58       13:25        7:56     1:13:52        2:03       40:55                 2:18:08
764   Jennifer Korpinen      F40-44       52/58       14:32        5:22     1:17:23        4:46       37:29                 2:19:31
765   Robin Cunha            F45-49       41/42       13:34        4:01     1:13:50        3:58       44:13                 2:19:34
766   Caren Krolikiewicz     F55-59       31/35       14:05        4:31     1:20:00        2:50       38:19                 2:19:43
767   Kenneth R Gulliford    M70-74         3/3       13:02        4:58     1:09:12        3:53       48:43                 2:19:46
768   Rachel Burgess         F35-39       63/68       10:47        5:14     1:22:36        1:29       40:26                 2:20:29
769   David Minarcik         M45-49       52/52       15:28        5:13     1:20:03        2:05       37:44                 2:20:32
770   Anne Hatton            F35-39       64/68       12:32        4:43     1:17:50        4:31       41:02                 2:20:37
771   Theodore Voelker       M25-29       32/34       12:09        3:26     1:26:42        1:07       35:42        2:00     2:21:05
772   Bobby Bezecny          MTT            2/6        9:58        5:59                               36:57                 2:21:15
773   Mel Flanagan           F60-64       10/13       16:18        4:47     1:15:57        2:05       42:12                 2:21:17
774   Debbie Schmidt         MTT            3/6       11:01       10:21     1:26:01        4:55       29:09                 2:21:25
775   Erin Robbins           F30-34       53/53       11:23        2:25     1:13:15        2:52       51:48                 2:21:41
776   Chris Engstrom         MTT            4/6       12:01       11:57     1:24:59        3:26       29:54                 2:22:15
777   Wendy Peters           F50-54       43/45       12:17        5:35     1:21:25        1:58       41:24                 2:22:36
778   Emilie Sawyer          F25-29       50/50       12:29        4:08     1:21:33        1:26       43:19                 2:22:53
779   Michael Stapleton      M60-64       22/23        9:44        5:27     1:31:31        1:45       35:49                 2:24:13
780   Buffy Andreaemiller    F60-64       11/13       13:12        6:42     1:17:50        4:05       44:15                 2:26:03
781   Jim Wall               M25-29       33/34       16:24        4:09     1:17:32        3:35       45:24                 2:27:01
782   Angela Dahl            F40-44       53/58       11:21        6:56     1:27:40        3:27       38:13                 2:27:35
783   Jason Rasoul           M30-34       55/55        9:22        5:58     1:25:22        1:50       46:17                 2:28:47
784   Rachael Wolfgram       F15-19       21/23        9:18        4:14     1:17:17        1:16       56:51                 2:28:53
785   Robin Oehlert          F55-59       32/35       17:48        5:52     1:18:38        2:54       43:53                 2:29:03
786   Krista Luedtke         F40-44       54/58        9:50        4:04     1:28:02        3:19       44:05                 2:29:18
787   Cory Bruce             F40-44       55/58        9:17        4:36     1:28:02        3:20       44:05                 2:29:19
788   Albert Stefan          M60-64       23/23       12:24        5:52     1:15:20        5:24       50:49                 2:29:48
789   Sandra Hyra            MTT            5/6                             1:37:00        4:09       32:24                 2:30:33
790   Mary Kimrey            F50-54       44/45       11:58        3:10     1:20:39        1:30       54:14                 2:31:29
791   Lois Phillips          F60-64       12/13       15:14        4:06     1:17:32        4:23       51:05                 2:32:18
792   Kathleen O'Neill       F55-59       33/35       17:25        5:53     1:13:29        3:22       52:10                 2:32:18
793   Emily Walter           F15-19       22/23       14:32        3:40     1:33:59        1:06       39:13                 2:32:29
794   Timothy Helmberger     M50-54       33/33       16:10        5:42     1:24:42        2:12       44:51                 2:33:34
795   Anastacia Wood         F35-39       65/68       16:29        4:40     1:34:25        2:18       36:38                 2:34:28
796   Jamie Gambrell         F55-59       34/35       10:23        9:44     1:17:05        2:56       55:31                 2:35:38
797   Julie Rothwell         F35-39       66/68       10:22        6:15     1:22:38        3:09       53:20                 2:35:43
798   Breanna Mangan         F35-39       67/68       12:44        5:25     1:36:59        1:06       39:33                 2:35:46
799   Stephanie Lindner      F15-19       23/23       14:30        4:18     1:19:40        3:41       54:09                 2:36:15
800   Justin Lundell         M25-29       34/34       13:32        2:55     1:47:11        1:24       31:16                 2:36:16
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
801   Jennifer Pohl          F35-39       68/68       15:08        8:40     1:34:52        2:07       35:58                 2:36:44
802   Alexander Eveland      M15-19       25/25       16:00        4:41     1:25:20        1:45       49:56                 2:37:40
803   Kelly Voelker          F55-59       35/35       16:21        7:19     1:28:08        1:44       46:32                 2:40:03
804   Joelyne Hoerth         F40-44       56/58       13:06        5:55     1:26:11        5:52       49:19                 2:40:21
805   Ronald Barr            M80-99         1/1       18:25        4:57     1:25:09        1:42       50:24                 2:40:36
806   Anne Atnip             F45-49       42/42       14:25        5:05     1:31:20        4:22       55:12                 2:50:22
807   Tom Wagner             M55-59       34/34       18:41       11:23     1:22:03        2:42       55:38                 2:50:26
808   Deb Davis              F60-64       13/13       11:36       26:13     1:18:55        6:27       47:22                 2:50:31
809   Andy Bischoff          MTT            6/6                             1:38:41        6:20       40:18                 2:51:25
810   Katherine Kapustka     F40-44       57/58       10:02        2:57     2:05:36        1:25       36:11                 2:56:08
811   Alexandra Wagner       F20-24       33/33                             2:09:25        1:57       27:49                 3:01:09
812   Lynn Strauss           F40-44       58/58       15:52        3:20     1:52:09        2:49       49:24                 3:03:32
813   Tamara Edwards         F50-54       45/45       13:57        4:25     2:13:21        1:22       40:42                 3:13:45
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